MOUNTAL	N MITHE COMPANY	
98410 W	ARRANTY DEED	VolPage 5012
MIL-21017P KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	JACK W. WHISENHU	INT & UNA MAE WHISENHUNT,
as tenants by the entirety hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration		ntor paid by
JOYCE C. CLARIDGE		, neremajier cauea
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and con assigns, the certain real property, with the tenements taining, situated in the County ofKlamath	, hereditaments and appur	tenances thereunto belonging or apper- described as follows, to-wit:
Lots 8 thru 15 inclusive, and Lots 36 th official plat thereof on file in the off EXCEPTING THEREFROM the North 25 feet of	ice of the County Cl	CREGAN PARK, according to the lerk of Klamath County, Oregon,
Tax Account No. 3909-7BC-2900 (portion)		
"This instrument will not allow use of the proper laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting the check with the appropriate city or county planning	is instrument, the person a	acquiring see tille to the property should a
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sa is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grant of record and apparent upon the land, if	aid grantee and grantee's he ted premises, free from al	nrs, successors and assigns, that granton l encumbrances EXCEPT those e of this deed,
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pre and demands of all persons whomsoever, except the The true and actual consideration paid for this xxxyxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	emises and every part and ose claiming under the ab s transfer, stated in terms	and that parcel thereof against the lawful claims ovec described encumbrances. of dollars, is \$ <u>13.000.00</u>
- xxp3pp2fxpxfxhxx8nhx2bnnixxxfx2bnnixxxkixbxxXfXxxx	neckes presexanter x&Ref	thistory and a should be all the
* xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	so requires, the singular	includes the plural and all grammatical
abayous shall be implied to make the provisions he	ereof apply equally to corr	porations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed to if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	this instrument this αOTV	1 day of real cm, 19 05,
	And A 2. 7. Qui	hipir funt
	Jack W. Whise	nhunt
order of its board of directors.	The m	20, Willing hant
	Una Mae Whise BEATE OF OREGON, Co	nhunt
County of BEE) ss.		_ , 19
2 <u>March 2022</u> , 19 82.	Personally appeared	who, being duly sworn,
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not of	ne for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
- Jack V. Whisenhunt & - Una Mae Whisenhunt		secretary of
	and that the seal affinat	to the pregoing instrument is the corporate
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	seal of said corporation a	nd that said instrument was signed and sealed
NUTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR THE STATE OF TEXAS MY COMMISSION EDFIRES 19-28-92	in behalf of said corporation	son by authority of its board of airectors, and a solution by authority of its board of airectors, and a solution by solution by a solution by
Before me:	Before me:	(OFFICIAL [*] SEAL)
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Occessor Texas My commission expires: 10-28-42	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	
Jack W. Whisenhunt & Una Mae Whisenhunt c/o 2207 South Midway Beeville, TX 78102		STATE ² OF OREGON, SS. County ofKlamath
GRANILIES NAME AND ADDRESS Joyce C. Claridge 4108 59th St. Ct. E.		I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>24th</u> day of <u>March</u> . <u>1989</u> ,
		at _3:20 o'clockP M., and recorded
Tacoma, WA 98443 GRANILE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to:	SPACE RESERVED	in book <u>M89</u> on page <u>5012</u> or as file/reel number <u>98410</u> ,
GRANDLES NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recordog return to: Joyce-CClaridge-		
GRANDERS NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to: Joyce C. Clacidge NAME, ADDRESS, 2D Unit a charge is respected aD to saference shall be set to the following address.	FOR	file/reel number <u>98410</u> , Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affard. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
GRANDERS NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to: Joyce C. Claridge NAME, ADDRESS, 209	FOR	file/reel number <u>98410</u> , Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affared. <u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u> Recording Officer
GRANDERS NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to: Joyce C. Clacidge NAME, ADDRESS, 2D Unit a charge is respected aD to saference shall be set to the following address.	FOR	file/reel number <u>98410</u> , Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affard. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk